
B.A.-III, Semester V  
 

SUBJECT: ECONOMICS   PAPER TITLE: Banking and Financial Institutions   

PAPER CODE: DC-PXII, 546206 

OBJECTIVES: Students will be able to  

 explain Banking and Financial Scenario of India  

 gain basic knowledge of Financial Institutions & its Functions  

 Discuss dynamics of Indian money market and Indian capital market 

 Get acquainted with Non-Banking Financial Intermediaries    

Unit 

No. 
Topic 

No of 

Lectures- 

Sub 

Topics 

No of 

Lecture 

Assigned 

Marks Credit 

 

 

I 

Indian Financial System 

 Structure of the Indian financial system, 

financial institution –intermediaries & 

non intermediaries. 

 Financial market –primary and secondary 

market, 

 Financial instrument, financial services. 

 Role of financial system in economic 

development. 

 

 

5 

 

5 

 

4 

 

6 

20 

 

38 

 

1.5 

 

II 

 

Indian Money Market 

 Nature and scope of Indian money 

market ,  

 Structure & characteristics of Indian 

money market  

 Institution of Indian money market , 

 Drawback of Indian money market, 

 RBI & Indian money market 

 

 

        3 

 

2 

 

8 

1 

1 

 

15 

 

28 

 

1 

III Indian Capital Market   22 1 



 Structure of Indian capital  market, 
,characteristics of Indian capital  market, 

  National stock exchange-working of NSE,  

 Bombay stock exchange - working of BSE,   

 Over the counter exchange of India –
Advantages ,objectives & working of 
OTCEI 
 

3 

 

3 

 

3 

 

6 

15 

 

 

IV 

 

Non-Banking Financial Intermediaries    

 Definition, its structure and  

characteristics , 

 Distinction between bank and NBFI, 

  Working and progress of following 

factors: Mutual fund, Merchant banking, 

Venture capital finance etc. 

 

 

 

4 

 

3 

 

3 

10 12 0.5 

  Total Lectures 60 60 100 4.0 
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